
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Buffalo Ridge Lake Lure NC an 18-acre vacation rental 

development  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Pictures from Buffalo Shoals Road 

 

 
 



The property 

 

 

 
 

 



 
 

 

 



 
 

 



Pictures of the existing neighborhood  

 

 

 
 

 



 
 

 



Lake Lure amenities within a five-minute drive of 

Buffalo Ridge 

 

 
 

 
 



 











 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Amenities within a ten-minute drive 
1. Rumbling Bald   https://rumblingbald.com/ 

2. Point of View restaurant  

https://www.facebook.com/pg/thepointofviewonlakelure/posts/?ref=page_internal 

3. Lake House    https://www.lakehouselakelure.com/ 

4. La Strada    https://lastradaatlakelure.com/ 

5. Japan house    https://www.japanhousenc.com/ 

6. Legends on the Lake    https://rumblingbald.com/restaurant/legends-on-the-lake/ 

7. Pinnacle Southern Kitchen   https://rumblingbald.com/restaurant/pinnacle-southern-

kitchen/ 

8. Apple Valley Farm  https://applevalleyfarm.com/ 

9. Cider Creek riding stables   https://www.cedarcreekstables.com/ 

10. Canopy Ridge Farm (zip lining)  https://canopyridgefarm.com/ 

11. Chimney Rock State Park   https://www.chimneyrockpark.com/ 

12. Lake Lure Marina   http://www.townoflakelure.com/washburn-marina.php 

13. River Side riding stables   http://www.riversideridingstables.com/ 

14. Train museum   https://www.facebook.com/The-Right-Track-Toy-Train-Museum-

141291999274246/ 

15. Chimney Rock Adventure Golf   https://broadriverinn.com/mini-golf.html 

16. Lake Lure Beach   https://www.lakeluretours.com/ 

17. Great Woodland Adventure Trail   https://www.chimneyrockpark.com/view_trail/great-

woodland-adventure-trail/ 

18. Chimney Rock gemstone mine   https://www.chimneyrockgemmine.com/ 

19. Flowering Bridge   https://lakelurefloweringbridge.org/ 

20. Lake Lure Adventure Company   https://lakelureadventurecompany.com/ 

21. Village Scoop   https://www.facebook.com/villagescoopnc 

22. Rumbling Bald State Park   https://www.ncparks.gov/chimney-rock-state-park/home 

23. Riverwalk   https://www.chimneyrock.org/ 

24. Morse Park   http://www.townoflakelure.com/morse-park.php 

25. Lake Lure Golf Club   https://lakeluregolfclub.com/ 

26. Boat tours    https://www.lakeluretours.com/ 

27. Buffalo Creek Park   http://www.townoflakelure.com/buffalo-creek-park.php 

 

Within a 30-minute drive: 

28. Cleghorn Gun Club   https://cleghorngolf.com/cleghorn-gun-club/ 

29. Pavilion on Park Square   https://www.townofforestcity.com/ 

30. Autumn Lanes Bowling Center   https://www.facebook.com/Autumn-Lanes-Bowling-

Center-407345532646773/ 

31. Burnt Shirt Vineyards    https://burntshirtvineyards.com/ 

32. Tryon International Equestrian Center    https://tryon.com/ 

 

 

 



Within a 60-minute drive: 

1. Biltmore Estate   https://www.biltmore.com/ 

2. Biltmore Park Town Square   http://www.biltmorepark.com/ 

3. Ashville Airport   https://flyavl.com/ 

4. Greenville Airport  https://gspairport.com/ 

5. Pearson Falls   https://www.pearsonsfalls.org/ 

6. Saluda 

https://www.visitsaludanc.com/?gclid=EAIaIQobChMIx5CCjdCX8QIVpG5vBB2s7QivEAAY

ASAAEgLu9fD_BwE 

7. Tour of Hendersonville   https://www.blueridgeheritage.com/itineraries/touring-the-

heart-of-

hendersonville/?gclid=EAIaIQobChMIwOXWudKX8QIVYmxvBB0pVw1cEAAYAyAAEgLNKP

D_BwE 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 



Proposed building (River Rock II and Boone) 

 

 
 

 



 



 
 



 
 

 

 

 



Boone  

 



 


